
Trip Morning ArrivalStop Number   &   Location

BUS SCHEDULE

Afternoon Departures
M             T            W             T             F

2023-2024

Solomon Schechter

SO40 AZ AZ AZ AZ AZ AZBUS:
01 Watertown & Walker 6:40AM

02 Norwood & Harvard

03 Woodside & Mill

04 Commonwealth & Morseland

05 Gibbs & Sumner

06 Ballard & Loring

07 East Boulevard & Ward

08 Cotton & Park

09 Magnolia & Kendrick

10 Gralynne & Mandalay

11 Ward & Hammond

12 Glen & Beacon

13 Langley & Langley Path

Sol Schechter (Stein Circle) 7:40AM N/A N/A N/A 2:00PMN/A

Sol Schechter (Wells Ave) 7:45AM 3:15PM 3:15PM 3:15PM 2:15PM3:15PM

SO41 AB AB AB AB AB ABBUS:
01 Cornell & Atkinson 6:40AM

02 St. Mary’s & Pine Grove

03 151/153 Concord St

04 Holly & Beacon

05 Gordon & Byfield

06 Centre & Woodcliffe

07 Bradford & Bellingham

08 Chestnut & Eliot

09 #89 Needham @ Avalon Apts.

10 Dedham & Andrew

11 Wendell & Boulder

12 Goddard & Christina

Sol Schechter (Wells Ave.) 7:40AM 3:15PM 3:15PM 3:15PM 2:15PM3:15PM

Sol Schechter (Stein Circle) 7:45AM 3:00PM 3:00PM 3:00PM 2:00PM3:00PM

SO43 GG AE AE AE AE AEBUS:
01 Crafts & Lothrop 6:40AM

02 Commonwealth & Risley

03 Lowell @ Claflin Playground

04 Homer & Cummings

05 Cedar & Homer

06 Charlotte & Park Lane

07 Oxford & Athelstane

08 Greenwood opp Littlefield

09 Countryclub & Greenwood

10 Dorcar & Vine
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Afternoon Departures
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2023-2024

Solomon Schechter

11 High Rock & Audubon

12 Oak Hill & Oal Farm

13 Wiswall & Hanson

14 Sawmill & Timson

Sol Schechter (Stein Circle) 7:40 AM N/A N/A N/A N/AN/A

Sol Schechter (Wells Ave.) 7:45 AM 3:15PM 3:15PM 3:15PM 2:15PM3:15PM

SO44 N/A N/A CC CC CC N/ABUS:
Sol Schechter (Wells Ave.) N/A 4:30PM 4:30PM 4:30PM N/AN/A

01 Wiswall & Hanson

02 Oak Hill & Old Farm

03 Vine & Dorcar

04 High Rock & Audubon

05 Hartman & Greenwood

06 Bradford & Bellingham

07 Gordon & Byfiled

08 Holly & Beacon

09 Charlotte & Park Lane

10 Homer & Cedar

11 Homer Opp Cummings

12 Lowell opp Claflin Playground

13 Magnolia & Kendrick

SO45 N/A N/A AM AM AM N/ABUS:
Sol. Schechter (Wells Ave) 4:30PM 4:30PM 4:30PM

01 Goddard & Chistina

02 Boulder & Wendell

03 Dedham & Andrew

04 Langley & Hamlet

05 Glen & Beacon

06 Gibbs & sumner

07 Gralynn & Mandalay

08 Ward & Waverley

09 Cotton & Park

10 Commonwealth & Morseland

11 Cornell & Atkinson

12 St Mary’s & Pine Grove

13 Watertown & Walker

14 Crafts & Lothrop
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